
Science 9     Name: ____________ 

CONSTANT SPEED 

Air Disk Data collection 

Directions:  

1) Collect the necessary data as a class/group. 

2) Fill in the table with the appropriate information and 

do the required calculations.  3) Complete graph of  

"D vs. T" as a class. 
 

Distance (m) Time (s) Speed (m/s) 

0   

2   

4   

6   

8   

10   

 
Show one speed calculation here: 

Formula  

 

 

 

 

 



 


